Veranstalter:
Gesamtleiter:
Techn. Leiter:
Kampfrichter:
Zeit / Ort:
Wetter:
Strecke:
Teilnehmer:

13,2 km

M20

M30

M35

M40

vk wnNeE

mM45

ok wnN PR

M50

Ergebnisliste

9. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf

26. Beunaer Geldndelauf

26. Juni 2016

SV 1916 Beunae. V.

Gerd Matalla

Torsten Steffan

Siegfried Zschiegner, Josef Staffa
10:00Uhr / Beuna Sportplatz

19° C, heiter, Wind 20 km/h W

BetonstraRe, Geldnde, Asphaltweg um den Runstedter See

65

Szarka, Christian 1991
Schieck, Patrick 1988
Ledig, Michael 1982
Haring, Tino 1980
Richter, Patrick 1974
Donath, Sven 1974
Pasewaldt, Steven 1972
Kaltenborn, Matthias 1972
Bretfeld, Steffen 1973
Nelke, Sven 1969
Hirschelmann, Jens 1967
Reilig, Sven 1970
Hofer, Michael 1967
Eiserbeck, Lutz 1968
Knaust, Hansi 1970
Kriiger, Frank 1964
Klster,Torsten 1965
Bergner, Jirgen 1965
Matalla, Gerd 1961
Winkler, Karl 1959
Weber, Hendrik 1958

Bad Dirrenberg
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

Kindertradume Merseburg

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1916 Beuna

VfB IMO Merseburg
SV Braunsbedra

VfB IMO Merseburg

SG Spergau

Merseburg

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg
VfB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

SV Eintracht Grobers
SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV Braunsbedra

SV 1916 Beuna
SV Blauer Ball
SV 1916 Beuna

1:12:30
1:25:24

0:54:20

1:10:29

0:52:44
1:01:27
1:01:52
1:10:06
1:20:26

0:57:58
1:00:03
1:01:53
1:05:34
1:09:08
1:09:56

1:01:15
1:06:34
1:10:33

0:57:36
1:07:33
1:25:24



6,6 km

M60

PwNPRE

W50

W55

W60

W65

MuU18

M30

Gotsch, Norbert
Gorges, Reiner
Wagner, Reiner
Ballenthin, Siegfried

Dietzsch, Wolfgang
Giinther, Ulrich

Elste, Horst

Buttstadt, Nicole
Miller, Jeannette

Buttstadt, Annett
Caspar, Annett

Timm, Jana

Morgenstern, Manuela

Miller, Karin

Gotsch, Elisabeth
Thamm, Henriette
Buschendorf, Monika

Loch, Angelika

Rosenbaum, Ben

Rosenbaum, John
Rosenbaum, Max

Burger, Justus

Weps, Michael

1955
1953
1953
1952

1949
1947

1944

1983
1982

1976
1972

1971

1964

1957

1955
1954
1952

1950

2002

2002
2002

1999

1983

Halle

Eintracht TheiRen
Merseburg

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

GroRkayna
SV 1916 Beuna

Lochau

RoRbach
Beuna

RoBbach
SG Spergau

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SV 1916 Beuna

Beuna

Halle
SV 1916 Beuna
SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

SV Braunsbedra

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra

Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna

0:58:47
1:10:43
1:18:47
1:26:39

1:07:13
1:13:26

1:23:17

1:05:31
1:11:13

1:09:18
1:10:40

1:09:32

1:29:31

1:11:53

1:09:50
1:21:25
1:24:22

1:16:47

0:34:36

0:38:02
0:39:15

0:37:28

0:46:11



M65

M70

M75

W20

W45

W50

W55

6,6 km Nordic Walking

M70
1.

W70

FeilRel, Burkhard

Pantke, Uwe
Kocher, Ronald

Zausch, Helmut
Hubner, Frank
Nitsche, Rainer

Buschendorf, Tilo

Knoch, Eberhard
Zerban, Max

Jankofsky, Norbert

Szarka, Sarah

ReiRig, Ulrike
Knoche, Conny

Schaarschmidt, Rauni

Barthel, Ramona

GroBmann, Renate
Pfutzner, Karin

Morke, Wolfgang

Loscher, Herta
Kurzynoga, Irmgard
Morke, Kristina

1971

1966
1962

1953
1956
1952

1951

1942
1942

1940

1990

1970
1967
1967

1965

1957
1959

1943

1944
1942
1944

TSV Leuna

SG Eisdorf
Merseburg

LSG Goseck
Merseburg
V{B IMO Merseburg

SG Spergau

Bad Lauchstadt
Gatterstadt

SG Spergau

Bad Dirrenberg

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna
DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna
SSV Rabe 90

SV 1916 Beuna

SSV Rabe 90
SSV Rabe 90
SSV Rabe 90

0:40:23

0:29:40
0:38:15

0:36:32
0:40:56
0:55:33

0:42:40

0:41:26
1:08:46

0:41:07

0:44:32

0:40:23
0:41:07
0:41:44

0:35:49

0:35:40
0:36:27

1:04:10

1:01:06
1:04:10
1:04:10



